Noon

1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:25 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:45PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

SOLAR ENERGY
\ ?:::;;"gg;?;sme TECHNOLOGIES OFFICE

Western Interstate Energy Board
Enhanced Solar PV Deployment Project
Strategic Advisory Committee Meeting

May 1, 2018
155 North 400 West, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, UT

Agenda

Lunch Provided
Welcome and Opening Remarks (Maury Galbraith, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)
Project Overview (Richard McAllister, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)

Key Results and Findings from the Interconnection Practices and Emerging Issues
Reports (Richard McAllister and David Manning, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)

Break

New Interconnection Standards (IEEE 1547-2018) Policy Considerations for
States (Mike Coddington, NREL)

Outreach and Technical Assistance to States (Maury Galbraith, Richard
McAllister, and David Manning, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)

Wrap-up and Next Steps (Maury Galbraith and Richard McAllister, WIEB)
U.S. DOE’s Next Generation Distribution System Platform (Joe Paladino, DOE)

Adjourn



