



## Western Interstate Energy Board Enhanced Solar PV Deployment Project Strategic Advisory Committee Meeting

May 1, 2018

155 North 400 West, Suite 200

Salt Lake City, UT

## **Agenda**

Noon	Lunch Provided
1:00 PM	Welcome and Opening Remarks (Maury Galbraith, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)
1:15 PM	Project Overview (Richard McAllister, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)
1:25 PM	Key Results and Findings from the Interconnection Practices and Emerging Issues Reports (Richard McAllister and David Manning, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)
2:15 PM	Break
2:30 PM	New Interconnection Standards (IEEE 1547-2018) Policy Considerations for States (Mike Coddington, NREL)
3:00 PM	Outreach and Technical Assistance to States (Maury Galbraith, Richard McAllister, and David Manning, WIEB; Lori Bird, NREL)
3:45 PM	Wrap-up and Next Steps (Maury Galbraith and Richard McAllister, WIEB)
4:00 PM	U.S. DOE's Next Generation Distribution System Platform (Joe Paladino, DOE)
5:00 PM	Adjourn